1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Heart of Texas SAR Chapter #26
Chapter Presidents
By
David Yeilding
Assisted by
John Greer, Former TXSSAR Historican

Marvin Van Buren Fergus

Edwin Celby York

Edwin Celby York

Edwin Celby York

Brunie Francis Harbour

LTC Curran Littleton “Jack” Jones
COL John Walthall Oliver Jr.

BG Allan Gardner Pixton

George Bain Wales

COL Clarence Favors Roberts
COL Clarence Favors Roberts
Cleveland Oren “Buck” Buckellew
Cleveland Oren “Buck” Buckellew
James Stearns Parks

COL Paul Franklin Roberts
Weldon Green Cannon, Ph. D.
Early Alva (E. A.) Limmer Jr.
Thomas David Yeilding, Ph. D.
Hartzell Oscar Stephens

Hartzell Oscar Stephens

Ralph Wayne Matthews, Ph. D.
Stanley Paul Edwards

LTC John Michael “Mike” Pinson
LTC John Michael “Mike” Pinson
William Marshall Marrs Sr.
Stanford (Stan) Phillips Dyer, Ph. D.
William Marshall Marrs Sr.
Stanford (Stan) Phillips Dyer, Ph. D.
Claude Bretherick Tate Jr., M. D.
John Allen Southard

Michael Ermon Miller

William Grant Bost

William Marshall Marrs

William Marshall Marrs

Henry W. Wilson

Henry W. Wilson

Robert Alan Berry

Robert Alan Berry
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Sam Lee Farrow Jr.

Sam Lee Farrow Jr.

Ronald James Walcik

Ronald James Walcik

Michael Ermon “Mike” Miller
Michael Ermon “Mike” Miller
Larry James Peik

Larry James Peik

Phillip Thurman Crawford
Phillip Thurman Crawford
William Edgar “Bill” Kinnison
William Edgar “Bill” Kinnison
William Edgar “Bill” Kinnison
William Edgar “Bill” Kinnison
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